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	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	--1st ever Fly-In/Car Show Oxford Airport (81B) 
8AM-Noon

-- EAA 141 Monthly Pancake Breakfast
Limington-Harmon (63B) 
8-10:30 thru October


	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Eastport Annual 4th July Pancake Breakfast 7-11
(KEPM)
	
	
	
	
	Northern ME Flying Club Breakfast/Lunch Fly-In Car/Tractor Show-Presque Isle Airport (KPQI)



	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	SPURWINK Farm Fly-In Pancake Breakfast
Cape Elizabeth
(KPVT)
	
	
	
	
	
	--Coffee & Donuts Fly-In & YE
Fly-IN 9-11AM 
Brunswick Exec. Airport (KBXM)

--Machias (KMVM)
Breakfast 7-9AM

--ME Powechute wkend
Merrymeeting Field Bowdoinham (08B)
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	20
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	Rain-date 
Coffee & Donuts (KBXM)
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	25
	26
	27
	28
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31
	EAA AirVenture
OSHKOSH Fly-IN  
Wittman Regional Airport (KOSH) Wisconsin
JULY 25-31

	
	
	
	
	Knox County Flying Club Pancake Breakfast (KRKD)
8-10AM (last Sat of month) April-Oct
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